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MOCHAN GREGOR O/DAVIS CHELSEA M
318 NW MERSHON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

29-2S-17-04783-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

29217.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU
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0
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1524/1035 8/22/2024 WD U I 41 233,000
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SILVA FRANCISCO

MOCHAN GREGOR O

1072/1646 1/31/2006 QC Q I 01 100
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000046202 Roof Replacement 3,000 01/04/2023

2025HX Base Yr

318 NW MERSHON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,476 105.0000 117.60 173,578 1986 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 900

BAS 900 100 900 72,765

FOP 80 30 24 1,940

FSP 192 40 77 6,225

UDG 864 55 475 38,404

2,036 1,476 119,335

BAS= W34 S18 FSP= W12 S16 E12 N16$ S16 E18 N11 FOP= E16N5 W16
S5$ N5 E16 N18$ PTR= N30 UDG= N24 W36 S24 E36$ S30$.

BAS

34

18

16

18

11

5

16

18

FSP

12

16

12

16

FOP
16

5

16

5

UDG 24

36

24

36

1 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 24 8 192.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 0 0 3 100 480

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 14 8 112.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 0 0 3 100 336

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 400

1,216

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 65,000


